Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ19 "DASH ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT PROWLER XTZ

VER 2

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ19 "DASH ASSEMBLY" ARCTIC CAT PROWLER XTZ

VER 2

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 2406-779 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHeH PANEL,DASH-ROUTED 0
. WHEEL,STEERING-ASSY-BRUSH
1 0505-603 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHeH AL (W/DECAL) 0
. CAP,STEERING WHEEL-
2 0505-574 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHel W/DECAL 0
2 0623-784 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHeH Bunt 0
3 1623-697 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHeH PLUG, TUBE-1/2- 0
. DECAL,STEERING WHEEL
3 1411-953 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH (FLYING CAT) 0
4 0423-419 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 [HEN Bont 0
4 0423-884 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 22 fHeit ggg’HEX'SLOﬂED' M16X2 0
5 1411-904 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 [HeH DECAL,STARTING 0
5 1602-467 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 [HeH IIpyKuUHHEIN gepXKaTenb 0
6 0828-071 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 [HeH WASHER,BELLEVILLE 0
6 1411-124 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel DECAL,WARNING-DIFF LOCK 0
7 0423-558 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH WASHER(28X19X1) 0
7 0641-897 CPpOK II0CTaBKHU OT 22 fHel OUTLET, ACCESSORY - 12V DC 0
8 0405-155 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHeH BUSHING,STEERING 0
8 0430-089 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHel 3aMOK 3aXKUraHus 0
9 0430-050 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHel Tarixa 0
9 0405-321 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHEeH SHAFT,STEERING WHEEL 0
K04 3aKuraHus CEpuu-z
10 0430-043 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH (BnaHk) (z cepui - 0
TIpaBOCTOpOHHEE TBUKEHUE)
Kitiou 3aKUTaHUs CEepUU-y
10 0430-042 CpOK TOCTaBK¥ OT 22 [HEH (BnaHk) (y cepus - 0
JIeBOCTOPOHHEE OBUKEHUE)
10 0423-655 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEH BOLT,PINCH(M10X1.5) 0
11 0430-054 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHel OO6IuIoBKa 0
. SHAFT, LOWER STEERING -
11 0405-156 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHeH’ ASSEMBLY 0
12 8409-050 CpoK II0CTaBKHM OT 6 fHel BunT m10x1.25x50 0
12 0420-076 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel LIGHT,INDICATOR-PARKING 0
BRAKE
13 0623-728 B Hamuuuu [ITait6a 0
13 0409-069 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel PANEL,SWITCH MOUNT 0
14 8424-002 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 mHEN ggg HEX-FLG M10X1.25 CL8 0
14 0409-067 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 6 mHEN SWITCH,LIGHTS 0
15 0409-061 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 mHEHN SWITCH, 2/4/LOCK 0
15 0505-650 Cpoxk 1ocTaBku oT 19 mHei KIT,STEERING ASSY-RACK AND 0
PINION
16 0405-238 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHeH BUSHING,MOUNTING 0
16 0409-070 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHeH PLUG,SWITCH HOLE 0
17 0405-216 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHeH BOOT,RACK 0




17 0423-541 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 [HEHR GROMMET,LATCH-GLOVE BOX 0
18 0405-236 CpOK I10CTaBKH OT 6 gHe# CLAMP,TIE ROD END 0
. COVER,GLOVEBOX-BLK
18 4506-420 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHel W/DECAL 0
. DECAL,WARNING-PASSENGER
19 2411-512 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHeH (PROWLER) 0
19 0505-638 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHel EgEDROD KIT, INNER-W/ ROD 0
20 1406-727 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel POD, INSTRUMENT - BLACK 0
20 0405-237 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 6 fHeH CLAMP,BOOT 0
21 1411-125 CPpOK II0CTaBKH OT 22 fHel DECAL,WARNING-DASH 0
. NUT,JAM-HEX, KIT- Z&Y (M12 X
21 0505-640 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 [HEN 1.5X 56 L) 0
22 0505-743 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 [HeH ROD END KIT-STEERING RACK 0
22 0423-342 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 6 [HEH Camope3 0
23 0623-175 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel PIN,COTTER 3/32X 1 0
23 0520-075 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 gHel GAUGE,A/D LCD (010 XTZ) 0
23 0520-047 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH GAUGE,A/D LCD (09 XTZ) 0
24 0423-072 CpoK II0CTaBKH OT 6 fHel NUT,HEX CASTLE M10-1.25 0
24 0420-065 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHeH CLAMP,PLASTIC-LCD GAUGE 0
25 0423-493 CPpOK IIOCTaBKHM OT 22 fHel Taiika 0
26 1623-031 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 22 OHEH Bont 0
27 0623-228 CpOK IIOCTaBKM OT 22 fHel Kpennenue Tpoca 0




